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belux twilight 360

Design John & Samantha Ritschl-Lassoudry

belux twilight 360 unites brilliant room and mood lighting

in a clever way. While the indirect, powerful LED provides for
a great deal of indirect room light, the luminaire body

is brightened by additional light sources and thus provides
for the typical twilight characteristic. New to the range are
the Wireless Dim (WD) and Dim to Warm (DTW) versions.
With Wireless Dim the belux twilight 360 can be controlled
wirelessly via Smartphone, Tablet or radio switch using the
free Casambi app.

Dim to Warm utilises the natural understanding that light
becomes warmer when dimmed. The newly introduced black
surface, in combination with the black semi-transparent
column specially tinted for belux, produces an extravagant
ambience with a unique lighting mood

twilight 360, aluminium anodized
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twilight 360, bronze anodized
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belux twilight 360
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belux twilight 360

twilight 360 standing light
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— — Material: PMMA (transparent), aluminium, with black power cable
2340 =
=
'_
o (@]
0 P & ®
3 cimie (¢ o o
P — =
165 56 ~
‘ £
0 °
| o
I O
g ™
- a _"g;
@340 3000 =
3
2
twilight 360 standing light
@180 @180 Material: PMMA (black, semi-transparent), aluminium, with black power
— Py cable
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CRI CCT Wattage Lumen
@ LED CRIBO+ 2700K 69W 7810Im
@) LED CRIBO+ 1800-3000K 64W @ 7120lm @
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g 3
Lo
— ol g
M 2 o
o £ <
IS e ° @
@ ) ]
e Q z s " .
8 £ S0 E & 3
1S - £
3 5 o < Q@ © 5 £
(-] o 3 : 2 o » 2 5
o o ? y 5 [} o 2 ) c
3 9 =z NS = £ £ 2 > =
© 5 o 8|19 E|g o £ qf g 3 Jo
o i) i ol ald gla 8la glz 0 o)
AL TWI360-11 @ o [ ) o e TWI360-11-8027-TD

TWI360-11-8027-WD

TWI360-11-DTW

TWI360-11 ® . . TWI360-11-DTW-WD
TWI360-14 TWI360-14-DTW-DD
- @ o o o TWI360-14-8027-DD
BR ~ mMm¢e-ly @ ® o o * TI360-19-8027-wD
TWI360-19 ® . ’ TWI360-19-DTW
TWI360-19 ® . . TWI360-19-DTW-WD
TWI -22 TWI360-22-DTW-DD
Twi360-22 ® . . . TWI360-22-8027-DD
SW TWI360-23 ® . . . e TWI360-23-8027-TD

TWI360-26

®
|

TWI360-23-8027-WD

TWI360-23-DTW

TWI360-23-DTW-WD

TWI360-26-DTW-DD
TWI360-26-8027-DD

REMARKS

General: The direct and indirect
light can be switched and
dimmed seperately

@ AL: aluminium anodized,

BR: dark bronze anodized

SW: black powder coated

@ Version Touchdim (TD): With
cable-integrated switch housing
for independent dimming of
direct and indirect light.

© Version DALI (DD): With two
DALI addresses for direct and
indirect light. Supports the DALI
device type 6. Open cable end
without plug.

O Wireless version (WD):
Control via Casambi app or

via wireless "Casambi Xpress
Switch".

@ Version Dim to Warm (DTW):
When dimming the lamp, the
proportion of redness increases
(see diagram)

@ Calculated values, measured
data will be published soon at
belux.com/twilight

@ IP 20
LEDA - A++

Intensity @
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belux offices

belux HQ
Neufeldweg 6
5103 Mériken
Switzerland
T+41613167401
belux@belux.com

belux Austria
Karntner Ring 4
1010 Vienna
Austria

T+431 7154425
austria@belux.com

belux Belgium
Industrieweg Noord 1152
3660 Oudsbergen
Belgium
T+3289819780
belgium@belux.com

belux China

655 Changhua road, ground floor S1
JingAn district

200040 Shanghai

P.R. China

china@belux.com

belux France

5, rue d’Aboukir
75002 Paris

France
T+33144505354
france@belux.com

belux Germany
BrUhler StraBe 11-13
50968 Cologne
Germany

Tel +49 221 937220
germany@belux.com

belux Italy

Via V. Forcella 5
20144 Milano

Italy

T+390289 420846
italy@belux.com

belux Middle East

Dubai Airport Free Zone Area (DAFZA)
West Wing 6 (W6)

Office 6 WA 420

P.O. Box 293845

Dubai

United Arab Emirates

T+971 4 6091 355

T+971 4 6091 656
middle.east@belux.com

beluxInc.

North America & Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway
Suite 180

East Rutherford, NJ 07073
USA

T+1516 4709522
usa@belux.com

belux Poland

T +48 504 788 355
Poland
poland@belux.com

belux Russia
T+79257081901
Russia
russia@belux.com

belux Scandinavia
T+4571 3702 39
Copenhagen

Denmark
hassan.elhindi@kreon.com

belux South East Asia
63a Club Street
Singapore 069 437
Singapore

T+65 62223393
singapore@belux.com

belux Spain

Angel Guimera 7-9 local C
Barcelona 08017

Spain

T +34 600 462 551
spain@belux.com

belux The Netherlands
Danzigerbocht 39a

1013 AM Amsterdam

The Netherlands
T+31(0)202153333
the.netherlands@belux.com

belux Turkey

Sehit Murat Demirli Cad. Resadiye Yolu 76
Alemdag-Umraniye 34794

Istanbul

Turkey

T+90216 4308600

turkey@belux.com

belux UK

67 Maltings Place

169 Tower Bridge Road
London SE1 3LJ
United Kingdom

T +44 (0)2077402112
uk@belux.com
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